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AUDIOVISUAL SERVICE RATES

VIDEO SUPPORT PACKAGES

MEETING ROOM SUPPORT PACKAGE $195
Includes 60”x80" theater screen, HDMI cable,
power cord, power strip, and AV cart

SUPPORT PACKAGE 10FT SCREEN $275
Includes 10ft cradle screen, HDMI cable, power cord,
power strip, and AV cart

SUPPORT PACKAGE DUAL 10FT SCREENS $620
Includes (2) 10ft cradle screens, HDMI cable,

video distribution amplifier, power cord, power strip,

and (2) AV carts

VIDEO PROJECTOR PACKAGES

MEETING ROOM PROJECTOR PACKAGE $615
Includes 5000 lumen HD projector 60”x80" theater screen,
HDMI cable, power cord, power strip, and AV cart

PROJECTOR PACKAGE 10FT SCREEN $695
Includes 5000 lumen HD projector, 10ft cradle screen,
HDMI cable, power cord, power strip, and AV cart

PROJECTOR PACKAGE FAST FOLD SCREEN $1,620
Includes 7000 lumen HD projector, 6X12 OR

7.5X13 fast fold screen, HDMI cable, power cord,

power strip, and AV cart (labor not included)

PROJECTOR PACKAGE DUAL 10FT SCREENS $1,470
Includes (2) 5000 lumen HD projectors, (2) 10ft

cradle screens, video cable lot, video distribution

amplifier, power cord, power strip, and (2) AV carts

PROJECTOR PACKAGE DUAL FAST FOLD SCREENS $3,320
Includes (2) 7000 lumen HD projectors, (2) 6X12 OR

7.5X13 fast fold screens, video cable lot, video distribution
amplifier, power cord, power strip, and (2) AV carts

(labor not included)

VIDEO COMPONENTS

POWERPOINT ADVANCER
PERFECT CUE

LAPTOP

VIDEO DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER

VIDEO SWITCHER
With 4 inputs

42" MONITOR
With stand or confidence monitor kit

50" MONITOR

With stand or confidence monitor kit

HD CAMERA
With tripod stand

4K CAMERA
With tripod stand

AUDIO COMPONENTS

COMPUTER AUDIO INTERFACE
WIRED MICROPHONE
WIRED PODIUM MICROPHONE

Slimline gooseneck microphone

WIRELESS MICROPHONE

Lavalier or Handheld
4 CHANNEL MIXER
12 CHANNEL MIXER
16 CHANNEL MIXER
DIGITAL MIXER

POWERED SPEAKER 10”-15"
With Stand

HOUSE SOUND PATCH

$45
$160
$250
$75
$415

$400

$550

$495

$675

$55
$65
$85

$210

$90
$130
$175
$365
$125

$85



LIGHTING

STAGE WASH PACKAGE
(4) stage lights, (2) Dimmer packs,
(1) basic lighting controller

LED UPLIGHT PACKAGE
Includes 8 uplights

LED UPLIGHT

VIRTUAL CONFERENCE
EQUIPMENT

SPEAKER PHONE
For groups up to 10

STREAMING PACKAGE

Includes black magic web presenter, audio interface

to USB, and all cables. Camera and mics sold separately
if applicable

MEETING OWL
360° camera, mic, and speaker for hybrid meeting up to
24 people or within an 18’ radius

ACCESSORIES

SIGN EASEL

POST-IT FLIP CHART PACKAGE
Includes flip chart stand, Post-it flip chart, and 4 markers

WHITEBOARD PACKAGE

Includes whiteboard, 4 dry erase markers, and eraser

SPEAKER TIMER
With large screen display

POWER STRIP PACKAGE
6 outlet 3ft powerstrip, and 25ft AC cable

POWER STRIP
6 outlet 3ft powerstrip

AC CABLE 25FT
25ft

SCENIC / STAGING

DRAPE PER LINEAR FOOT BLACK
12ft-18ft tall

$445

$400

$50

$165

$265

$365

$18
$90

$85

$200

$40

$20

$20

$20

LABOR

STANDARD RATES

GENERAL TECH LABOR* $90
OPERATOR TECH LABOR* $110
In room labor

SHOW CALLER* $125

*Time and a half charged after 10 hours, between 11pm and 6am,
and on weekends

*Double time charge on holidays, and if after 10 hour shifts is between
11pm and 6am

*All labor minimums are 5 hour half day and 10 hour full day

*$250 room reset fee for equipment moved same day

All prices and policies subject to change without notice. All prices are per room, per day,
unless noted. A 26% service charge will be added on all equipment rentals. Mills James is

a full-service Audio Visual & Production Company. If you require services not listed above,
Please contact your Event Sales Manger for additional items.




