



AUDIOVISUAL SERVICE RATES

VIDEO SUPPORT PACKAGES		VIDEO COMPONENTS	
MEETING ROOM SUPPORT PACKAGE Includes 60"x80" theater screen, HDMI cable, power cord, power strip, and AV cart SUPPORT PACKAGE 10FT SCREEN Includes 10ft cradle screen, HDMI cable, power cord, power strip, and AV cart	\$195 \$275	POWERPOINT ADVANCER	\$45
		PERFECT CUE	\$160
		LAPTOP	\$250
		VIDEO DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER	\$75
		VIDEO SWITCHER With 4 inputs	\$415
SUPPORT PACKAGE DUAL 10FT SCREENS Includes (2) 10ft cradle screens, HDMI cable, video distribution amplifier, power cord, power strip, and (2) AV carts	\$620	42" MONITOR With stand or confidence monitor kit	\$400
		50" MONITOR With stand or confidence monitor kit	\$550
VIDEO PROJECTOR PACKAGES		HD CAMERA With tripod stand	\$495
MEETING ROOM PROJECTOR PACKAGE Includes 5000 lumen HD projector 60"x80" theater scree HDMI cable, power cord, power strip, and AV cart	\$615 en,	4K CAMERA With tripod stand	\$675
PROJECTOR PACKAGE 10FT SCREEN Includes 5000 lumen HD projector, 10ft cradle screen, HDMI cable, power cord, power strip, and AV cart	\$695	AUDIO COMPONENTS	
		COMPUTER AUDIO INTERFACE	\$55
PROJECTOR PACKAGE FAST FOLD SCREEN Includes 7000 lumen HD projector, 6X12 OR 7.5X13 fast fold screen, HDMI cable, power cord, power strip, and AV cart (labor not included)	\$1,620	WIRED MICROPHONE	\$65
		WIRED PODIUM MICROPHONE Slimline gooseneck microphone	\$85
PROJECTOR PACKAGE DUAL 10FT SCREENS Includes (2) 5000 lumen HD projectors, (2) 10ft cradle screens, video cable lot, video distribution amplifier, power cord, power strip, and (2) AV carts	\$1,470	WIRELESS MICROPHONE Lavalier or Handheld	\$210
		4 CHANNEL MIXER	\$90
		12 CHANNEL MIXER	\$130
PROJECTOR PACKAGE DUAL FAST FOLD SCREENS Includes (2) 7000 lumen HD projectors, (2) 6X12 OR 7.5X13 fast fold screens, video cable lot, video distribution amplifier, power cord, power strip, and (2) AV carts (labor not included)	\$3,320	16 CHANNEL MIXER	\$175
	n	DIGITAL MIXER	\$365
		POWERED SPEAKER 10"-15" With Stand	\$125
		HOUSE SOUND PATCH	\$85

LIGHTING LABOR

12ft-18ft tall

STAGE WASH PACKAGE	\$445	STANDARD RATES	
(4) stage lights, (2) Dimmer packs, (1) basic lighting controller		GENERAL TECH LABOR*	\$90
LED UPLIGHT PACKAGE Includes 8 uplights	\$400	OPERATOR TECH LABOR* In room labor	\$110
LED UPLIGHT	\$50	SHOW CALLER*	\$125
VIRTUAL CONFERENCE EQUIPMENT		*Time and a half charged after 10 hours, between 11pm and 6am, and on weekends	
		*Double time charge on holidays, and if after 10 hour shifts is between 11pm and 6am	olidays, and if after 10 hour shifts is between
SPEAKER PHONE	\$165	*All labor minimums are 5 hour half day and 10 hour full day	
For groups up to 10		*\$250 room reset fee for equipment moved same day	
STREAMING PACKAGE Includes black magic web presenter, audio interface to USB, and all cables. Camera and mics sold separately if applicable	\$265		
MEETING OWL 360° camera, mic, and speaker for hybrid meeting up to 24 people or within an 18′ radius	\$365		
ACCESSORIES			
SIGN EASEL	\$18		
POST-IT FLIP CHART PACKAGE Includes flip chart stand, Post-it flip chart, and 4 markers	\$90		
WHITEBOARD PACKAGE Includes whiteboard, 4 dry erase markers, and eraser	\$85		
SPEAKER TIMER With large screen display	\$200		
POWER STRIP PACKAGE 6 outlet 3ft powerstrip, and 25ft AC cable	\$40		
POWER STRIP 6 outlet 3ft powerstrip	\$20		
AC CABLE 25FT 25ft	\$20		
SCENIC / STAGING			
DRAPE PER LINEAR FOOT BLACK	\$20		